

American Shetland Pony Club, Inc.

American Shetland Pony Registry | American Miniature Horse Registry | American Show Pony Registry

81B East Queenwood Road Morton Illinois 61550-2974 PH: 309-263-4044 F: 309-263-5113 www.shetlandminiature.com

ASPC CONGRESS Class Sponsorships

The American Shetland Pony Club thanks you for your partnership in making the 2025 Congress A Huge Success

Class Sponsorship - \$50.00

- Included in daily announcements recognizing partners
- Listing on website & Congress Program
- Announced at beginning and end of class of partner's choice as the "Class Sponsor"

Membership Special

Buy 4(four) class sponsorships and receive 1(one) free

Name:				
Address:				
				Zip:
Phone:()				
Class # Choice Clas	s # Choice	Class # Choice	Class # Choice	Free
Visa, MasterCard, Discover and Am	erican Express accepte	ed - Paypal Accepted - Chec	ks (US Funds) Accepted	
For Credit Card, please pr	ovide the follow	ing: PAYMENT DUE	June 30, 2025 (4% Cre	edit Card Processing Fee)
Card Number				
Expiration Date:				

This form must be returned by June 1st in order to be listed in the Congress Program.

*Official Show Program Ads are due on or before May 30, 2025. All sponsors/partners will be included in a drawing for a chance to win Pony Bucks